
FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION:        REGION III - CENTRAL LUZON CALENDAR YEAR:          2023

PROVINCE:         BULACAN QUARTER:           4

CITY/MUNICIPALITY:          -

Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address of 

Bidder
Bid Amount Date of Bidding

GOODS-120523-

101
VARIOUS FERTILIZER FOR DONATION 3,960,000.00              

MERSAN AGRI 

DEVELOPMENT 

INCORPORATED

Panginay, Guiguinto, Bulacan 3,958,200.00              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

102
130 HEADS UPGRADED FEMALE GOAT (READY TO BREED) 1,040,000.00              

MERSAN AGRI 

DEVELOPMENT 

INCORPORATED

Panginay, Guiguinto, Bulacan 1,039,350.00              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

103
DIALYSIS SUPPLIES FOR BULACAN MEDICAL CENTER 5,445,000.00              

FLORICE MEDICINES AND 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
Sta. Maria, Bulacan 5,442,700.00              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

104
VARIOUS SUPPLIES FOR VICE GOVERNOR’S OFFICE 8,267,500.00              

MEGA WEALTH GENERAL 

MERCHANDISE

B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes 

Narra SJDM Bul, San Jose del 

Monte City, Bulacan

8,112,050.00              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

105

VARIOUS DRUGS AND MEDICINES FOR BULACAN MEDICAL 

CENTER
10,272,710.00            

SANVEN MEDICAL 

ENTERPRISE INCORPORATED

Malpitic, BLK. 22 Lot 10, Nevada St. 

Suburbia North Phase 2, San 

Fernando, Pampanga

10,268,590.00            December 5, 2023

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT



GOODS-120523-

106
VARIOUS MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR BULACAN MEDICAL CENTER 5,306,240.00              

SANVEN MEDICAL 

ENTERPRISE INCORPORATED

Malpitic, BLK. 22 Lot 10, Nevada St. 

Suburbia North Phase 2, San 

Fernando, Pampanga

5,303,468.00              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

107
48,599 PCS PERSONALIZED MODULE BAG FOR DAYCARE PUPILS 3,926,799.20              

NORTH PHILIPPINES BAGS AND 

FOOTWEAR MANUFACTURING 

CORPORATION

761 JP Rizal Street, Baliuag City, 

Bulacan
3,924,369.25              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

108

SUPPLIES AND CONSUMABLES FOR THE USE OF BMC-DIALYSIS 

CENTER
15,100,128.00            

STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS 

CORPORATION

Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, 

Bacolor, Pampanga
15,086,544.70            December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

109

VARIOUS REAGENTS AND SUPPLIES FOR BULACAN PROVINCIAL 

BLOOD CENTER
7,153,252.00              

STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS 

CORPORATION

Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, 

Bacolor, Pampanga
7,151,062.80              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

110
VARIOUS VETERINARY SUPPLIES FOR PVO 1,581,550.00              

AINU-ANYA CONSUMER 

GOODS TRADING

Brgy New Zaniga, Mandaluyong 

City
1,579,472.00              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

112
VARIOUS OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR VGO AND BM’S OFFICES 22,871,269.00            R.S. YARZA TRADING Guiguinto, Bulacan 22,745,952.00            December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

113

VARIOUS MATERIAL AID FOR THE IMPROVEMENT OF VARIOUS 

ROADS AND BRIDGES IN BULACAN
10,992,162.30            CANOGA ENTERPRISE

Room 201 FCC Bldg., 119 Rada 

st., Legaspi Village Makati
10,919,651.94            December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

114
VARIOUS GROCERIES FOR DISTRIBUTION 62,500,000.00            

MANQUE PROSPERE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Burol 2nd, Balagtas, Bulacan 62,480,000.00            December 5, 2023



GOODS-120523-

115
VARIOUS PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS 11,180,000.00            F. BULABOG ENTERPRISE

Saluysoy, Meycauayan City, 

Bulacan
11,153,000.00            December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

116
VARIOUS SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR DISTRIBUTION 27,180,000.00            GOYARD TRADING Burol 2nd, Balagtas, Bulacan 27,158,200.00            December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

117
VARIOUS MEDICAL EQUIPMENT FOR BMC EYE CENTER 70,328,000.00            SYNAPSE TRADING

B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes 

- Narra SJDM Bulacan
70,309,500.00            December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

118

VARIOUS MEDICAL EQUIPMENT FOR BMC AND VARIOUS 

DISTRICT HOSPITALS
25,914,099.00            

STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS 

CORPORATION

Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, 

Bacolor, Pampanga
25,814,678.00            December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

119
VARIOUS SUPPLIES AND MATERIAL FOR PGB USE 4,997,409.00              P.D. RICABO TRADING Ibayo, Marilao, Bulacan 4,995,061.50              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

120
1 UNIT PICK UP RESCUE VEHICLE FOR PDRRMO 2,589,700.00              TOYOTA MARILAO, BULACAN Abangan Sur, Marilao, Bulacan 2,584,700.00              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

121

SUPPLY OF MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR OF VARIOUS ROADS IN 

BULACAN - D
4,993,578.10              

BIG BERT CONSTRUCTION 

AND TRADING CORPORATION
Calumpang, Calumpit, Bulacan 4,985,347.10              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

122

SUPPLY OF MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR OF VARIOUS ROADS IN 

BULACAN - E
4,998,000.00              

BIG BERT CONSTRUCTION 

AND TRADING CORPORATION
Calumpang, Calumpit, Bulacan 4,989,970.00              December 5, 2023



GOODS-120523-

124
CHRISTMAS HAM (1KG) FOR DISTRIBUTION 2,765,000.00              EROB TRADING

Malhacan, Meycauayan City, 

Bulacan
2,666,250.00              December 5, 2023

GOODS-120523-

125

PACKED LUNCH FOR BARANGAY HEALTH WORKER’S GENERAL 

ASSEMBLY
1,312,500.00              

ORANTE'S CATERING 

SERVICES
Malolos City. Bulacan 1,308,125.00              December 5, 2023

GOODS-122723-

126
VARIOUS HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT FOR BMC REHABILITATION 3,755,000.00              SYNAPSE TRADING

B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes 

- Narra SJDM Bulacan
3,754,100.00              December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

127
VARIOUS ACCOUNTABLE FORMS FOR REVENUE GENERATION 3,556,000.00              

READY FORM 

INCORPORATED

37 Balagtas St., cor. Apitong St., 

Marikina Height Marikina City
3,127,000.00              December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

128

VARIOUS LIVELIHOOD SUPPLIES FOR DOLE INTEGRATED 

LIVELIHOOD PROGRAM
3,205,581.40              

CARILLO GENERAL 

MERCHANDIZING
Longos, Pulilan, Bulacan 3,203,521.30              December 27, 2023

SVCS-122723-

001

HAULING, TREATMENT, AND DISPOSAL OF INFECTIOUS WASTE 

FOR THE YEAR 2024
18,200,000.00            

CLEANLEAF INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Quirino Highway, Quezon City, 

Metro Manila
14,243,625.00            December 27, 2023

SVCS-122723-

002

HAULING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULAR WASTE FOR THE YEAR 

2024
3,700,000.00              

CLEANLEAF INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Quirino Highway, Quezon City, 

Metro Manila
3,700,000.00              December 27, 2023

SVCS-122723-

003

SUBSISTENCE OF PROVINCIAL JAIL INMATES FOR THE YEAR 

2024
54,750,000.00            

MEGA WEALTH GENERAL 

MERCHANDISE

B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes 

Narra SJDM Bul, San Jose del 

Monte City, Bulacan

54,739,050.00            December 27, 2023



SVCS-122723-

004

JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR BMC AND BPC CAMPUSES FOR THE 

YEAR 2024
69,960,486.96            

SWARM RESOURCES 

CORPORATION

#78 Krus na Bituin, Bungahan, 

Malolos City, Bulacan
69,960,486.96            December 27, 2023

SVCS-122723-

005

SUBSISTENCE OF TANGLAW PAG-ASA JUVENILE DELINQUENT 

FOR THE YEAR 2024
2,555,000.00              

CLEMENTINO FOOD 

SERVICES
Brgy. Parulan, Plaridel, Bulacan 2,542,225.00              December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

006

PURCHASE OF VARIOUS DRUGS AND MEDICINES FOR BMC AND 

VARIOUS DISTRICT HOSPITALS
535,624,998.75          GJK PHARMA DISTRIBUTORS

37 J.P. Rizal, Poblacion Sta. 

Maria, Bulacan
535,531,427.25          December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

007

PURCHASE OF VARIOUS MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR BMC AND 

VARIOUS DISTRICT HOSPITALS
232,924,999.50          

LUCKY R'S PHARMACY AND 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE

B-217 L-2 Sta. Cruz V, San Jose 

Del Monte City, Bulacan
232,843,028.00          December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

008

PURCHASE OF VARIOUS LABORATORY SUPPLIES FOR BMC AND 

VARIOUS DISTRICT HOSPITALS
58,352,812.00            

BIOCHEM SCIENTIFIC 

DIAGNOSTIC SUPPLY
Malamig, Bustos, Bulacan 58,350,229.30            December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

009

PURCHASE OF VARIOUS DRUGS AND MEDICINES FOR PGB 

PHARMACY
35,015,426.00            GEMA LIFE TRADING

241 P. Tuazon Blvd. Brgy. 

Socorro, Cubao, Quezon City
34,926,926.00            December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

010

PURCHASE OF MEDICAL OXYGEN FOR BMC AND VARIOUS 

DISTRICT HOSPITALS
51,450,000.00            

D. LIBUNAO GAS 

MANUFACTURING 

CORPORATION

Gapan City, Nueva Ecija 51,450,000.00            December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

011
STOCKPILING OF RELIEF GOODS 14,999,950.00            KRESA NIRIIS TRADING Malolos City, Bulacan 14,983,183.50            December 27, 2023



GOODS-122723-

012

PURCHASE OF VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR 

RESETTLEMENT PROJECTS
100,000,000.00          

MSIA GENERAL 

MERCHANDISE
Balagtas, Bulacan 99,905,739.00            December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

013

PURCHASE OF VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR 

COUNTRYSIDE PROJECTS
100,004,000.00          CANOGA ENTERPRISE

Room 201 FCC Bldg., 119 Rada 

st., Legaspi Village Makati
99,712,100.00            December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

014

VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR REPAIR AND 

MAINTENANCE FOR PGB FIXED PROPERTIES
40,000,056.00            

MANQUE PROSPERE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Burol 2nd, Balagtas, Bulacan 39,997,034.40            December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

015
VARIOUS JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 3,375,000.00              

AINU-ANYA CONSUMER 

GOODS TRADING

Brgy New Zaniga, Mandaluyong 

City
3,368,544.50              December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

016
VARIOUS SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR DONATIONS 50,002,500.00            

MAR-TONI GENERAL 

MERCHANDISE

Gov F Halili Avenue, Santa 

Maria, Bulacan
49,963,905.00            December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

017
PURCHASE OF COMMERCIAL RICE FOR DISTRIBUTION 7,560,000.00              KRESA NIRIIS TRADING

288 Sta. Rita, Guiguinto, 

Bulacan
7,557,200.00              December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

018

SUPPLIES AND CONSUMABLES FOR THE USE OF BMC-DIALYSIS 

SECTION
15,100,068.85            

STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS 

CORPORATION

Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, 

Bacolor, Pampanga
15,074,026.90            December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

019
VARIOUS REAGENTS FOR PROVINCIAL BLOOD CENTER 7,503,934.00              

STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS 

CORPORATION

Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, 

Bacolor, Pampanga
7,501,551.00              December 27, 2023



GOODS-122723-

020

SUPPLIES AND CONSUMABLES FOR THE USE OF BMC-

MOLECULAR LABORATORY COVID-19 TESTING
24,997,185.60            

STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS 

CORPORATION

Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, 

Bacolor, Pampanga
24,982,105.50            December 27, 2023

GOODS-122723-

022
VARIOUS ASSISTIVE DEVICES FOR DONATION 4,999,950.00              SYNAPSE TRADING

B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes 

- Narra SJDM Bulacan
4,998,850.00              December 27, 2023

Original signed

ANTONIA V. CONSTANTINO

BAC Chairperson

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this  document.

BAC Secretariat Head 

CARINA SP. ESPIRITU

Original signed


